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Hrazdíra
1. Klatovy 1 : 0 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 1 : 0 1 : 0 3 : 3 9 IV

6 : 3 6 : 10 2 : 9 2 : 4 11 : 5 6 : 5 33 : 36

2. ČZU Praha A 0 : 1 1 : 0 0 : 1 1 : 0 1 : 0 0 : 1 3 : 3 9 III
3 : 6 10 : 5 3 : 12 10 : 0 10 : 5 3 : 5 39 : 33

3. Loko Plzeň A 1 : 0 0 : 1 0 : 1 1 : 0 1 : 0 0 : 1 3 : 3 9 V
10 : 6 5 : 10 5 : 12 6 : 1 10 : 6 7 : 12 43 : 47

4. Příbram 1 : 0 1 : 0 1 : 0 1 : 0 1 : 0 1 : 0 6 : 0 12 I
9 : 2 12 : 3 12 : 5 9 : 2 11 : 3 8 : 2 61 : 17

5. Mn.Hradiště B 1 : 0 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 1 : 0 0 : 1 2 : 4 8 VI
4 : 2 0 : 10 1 : 6 2 : 9 6 : 5 1 : 10 14 : 42

6. Beskydy B 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 6 6 VII
5 : 11 5 : 10 6 : 10 3 : 11 5 : 6 6 : 12 30 : 60

7. Svitavy C 0 : 1 1 : 0 1 : 0 0 : 1 1 : 0 1 : 0 4 : 2 10 II
5 : 6 5 : 3 12 : 7 2 : 8 10 : 1 12 : 6 46 : 31

děkuji Slávkovi Matějů

Klíč Soupeři Sety Míče 1. Set Kurt čas

1. 1-7 Klatovy - Svitavy C 1 : 0 6 : 5 6 : 5 .9.30
2. 2-6 ČZU Praha A - Beskydy B 1 : 0 10 : 5 10 : 5 .9.42
3. 3-5 Loko Plzeň A - Mn.Hradiště B 1 : 0 6 : 1 6 : 1 .9.54
4. 1-4 Klatovy - Příbram 0 : 1 2 : 9 2 : 9  .10.06
5. 2-7 ČZU Praha A - Svitavy C 0 : 1 3 : 5 3 : 5 .10.18
6. 3-6 Loko Plzeň A - Beskydy B 1 : 0 10 : 6 10 : 6 .10.30
7. 4-5 Příbram - Mn.Hradiště B 1 : 0 9 : 2 9 : 2  .10.42
8. 1-2 Klatovy - ČZU Praha A 1 : 0 6 : 3 6 : 3 .10.54
9. 3-7 Loko Plzeň A - Svitavy C 0 : 1 7 : 12 7 : 12 .11.06
10. 4-6 Příbram - Beskydy B 1 : 0 11 : 3 11 : 3 .11.18
11. 1-5 Klatovy - Mn.Hradiště B 0 : 1 2 : 4 2 : 4 .11.30
12. 2-3 ČZU Praha A - Loko Plzeň A 1 : 0 10 : 5 10 : 5 .11.42
13. 4-7 Příbram - Svitavy C 1 : 0 8 : 2 8 : 2 .11.54
14. 5-6 Mn.Hradiště B - Beskydy B 1 : 0 6 : 5 6 : 5 .12.06
15. 1-3 Klatovy - Loko Plzeň A 0 : 1 6 : 10 6 : 10 .12.18
16. 2-4 ČZU Praha A - Příbram 0 : 1 3 : 12 3 : 12 .12.30
17. 5-7 Mn.Hradiště B - Svitavy C 0 : 1 1 : 10 1 : 10 .12.42
18. 1-6 Klatovy - Beskydy B 1 : 0 11 : 5 11 : 5 .12.54
19. 3-4 Loko Plzeň A - Příbram 0 : 1 5 : 12 5 : 12 .13.06
20. 2-5 ČZU Praha A - Mn.Hradiště B 1 : 0 10 : 0 10 : 0 .13.18
21. 6-7 Beskydy B - Svitavy C 0 : 1 6 : 12 6 : 12 .13.30
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Staněk
1. Děčín A 0 : 1 1 : 0 1 : 0 0 : 1 0 : 1 1 : 0 3 : 3 9 IV

5 : 11 15 : 6 9 : 7 3 : 11 2 : 6 10 : 0 44 : 41

2. Mn.Hradiště A 1 : 0 1 : 0 1 : 0 1 : 0 1 : 0 1 : 0 6 : 0 12 I
11 : 5 14 : 8 12 : 4 11 : 10 8 : 5 10 : 0 66 : 32

3. Sokolov A 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 1 : 0 1 : 5 7 VI
6 : 15 8 : 14 12 : 20 1 : 18 3 : 16 10 : 0 40 : 83

4. Chodov 0 : 1 0 : 1 1 : 0 0 : 1 0 : 1 1 : 0 2 : 4 8 V
7 : 9 4 : 12 20 : 12 3 : 15 7 : 15 10 : 0 51 : 63

5. Lanškroun B 1 : 0 0 : 1 1 : 0 1 : 0 1 : 0 1 : 0 5 : 1 11 II
11 : 3 10 : 11 18 : 1 15 : 3 8 : 6 10 : 0 72 : 24

6. Dolní Újezd B 1 : 0 0 : 1 1 : 0 1 : 0 0 : 1 1 : 0 4 : 2 10 III
6 : 2 5 : 8 16 : 3 15 : 7 6 : 8 10 : 0 58 : 28

7. Sešlost 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 6 6 VII
0 : 10 0 : 10 0 : 10 0 : 10 0 : 10 0 : 10 0 : 60

děkuji Slávkovi Matějů

Klíč Soupeři Sety Míče 1. Set Kurt čas

1. 1-7 Děčín A - Sešlost 1 1 : 0 10 : 0 10 : 0 .9.30
2. 2-6 Mn.Hradiště A - Dolní Újezd B 1 : 0 8 : 5 8 : 5 .9.42
3. 3-5 Sokolov A - Lanškroun B 0 : 1 1 : 18 1 : 18 .9.54
4. 1-4 Děčín A - Chodov 1 : 0 9 : 7 9 : 7  .10.06
5. 2-7 Mn.Hradiště A - Sešlost 1 1 : 0 10 : 0 10 : 0 .10.18
6. 3-6 Sokolov A - Dolní Újezd B 0 : 1 3 : 16 3 : 16 .10.30
7. 4-5 Chodov - Lanškroun B 0 : 1 3 : 15 3 : 15  .10.42
8. 1-2 Děčín A - Mn.Hradiště A 0 : 1 5 : 11 5 : 11 .10.54
9. 3-7 Sokolov A - Sešlost 1 1 : 0 10 : 0 10 : 0 .11.06
10. 4-6 Chodov - Dolní Újezd B 0 : 1 7 : 15 7 : 15 .11.18
11. 1-5 Děčín A - Lanškroun B 0 : 1 3 : 11 3 : 11 .11.30
12. 2-3 Mn.Hradiště A - Sokolov A 1 : 0 14 : 8 14 : 8 .11.42
13. 4-7 Chodov - Sešlost 1 1 : 0 10 : 0 10 : 0 .11.54
14. 5-6 Lanškroun B - Dolní Újezd B 1 : 0 8 : 6 8 : 6 .12.06
15. 1-3 Děčín A - Sokolov A 1 : 0 15 : 6 15 : 6 .12.18
16. 2-4 Mn.Hradiště A - Chodov 1 : 0 12 : 4 12 : 4 .12.30
17. 5-7 Lanškroun B - Sešlost 1 1 : 0 10 : 0 10 : 0 .12.42
18. 1-6 Děčín A - Dolní Újezd B 0 : 1 2 : 6 2 : 6 .12.54
19. 3-4 Sokolov A - Chodov 0 : 1 12 : 20 12 : 20 .13.06
20. 2-5 Mn.Hradiště A - Lanškroun B 1 : 0 11 : 10 11 : 10 .13.18
21. 6-7 Dolní Újezd B - Sešlost 1 1 : 0 10 : 0 10 : 0 .13.30
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Jelínková
1. Kolín 0 : 1 0 : 1 1 : 0 1 : 0 1 : 0 1 : 0 4 : 2 10 IV

4 : 10 2 : 9 7 : 3 6 : 4 5 : 4 10 : 0 34 : 30

2. Lanškroun A 1 : 0 0 : 1 0 : 1 1 : 0 1 : 0 1 : 0 4 : 2 10 II
10 : 4 3 : 6 9 : 11 8 : 7 11 : 2 10 : 0 51 : 30

3. Svitavy A 1 : 0 1 : 0 0 : 1 1 : 0 1 : 0 1 : 0 5 : 1 11 I
9 : 2 6 : 3 6 : 7 4 : 3 8 : 4 10 : 0 43 : 19

4. Děčín B 0 : 1 1 : 0 1 : 0 0 : 1 1 : 0 1 : 0 4 : 2 10 III
3 : 7 11 : 9 7 : 6 2 : 6 13 : 2 10 : 0 46 : 30

5. Hlincovka B 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 1 : 0 1 : 0 1 : 0 3 : 3 9 V
4 : 6 7 : 8 3 : 4 6 : 2 5 : 0 10 : 0 35 : 20

6. Litvínov B 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 1 : 0 1 : 5 7 VI
4 : 5 2 : 11 4 : 8 2 : 13 0 : 5 10 : 0 22 : 42

7. Sešlost 2 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 6 6 VII
0 : 10 0 : 10 0 : 10 0 : 10 0 : 10 0 : 10 0 : 60

děkuji Slávkovi Matějů

Klíč Soupeři Sety Míče 1. Set Kurt čas

1. 1-7 Kolín - Sešlost 2 1 : 0 10 : 0 10 : 0 .9.30
2. 2-6 Lanškroun A - Litvínov B 1 : 0 11 : 2 11 : 2 .9.42
3. 3-5 Svitavy A - Hlincovka B 1 : 0 4 : 3 4 : 3 .9.54
4. 1-4 Kolín - Děčín B 1 : 0 7 : 3 7 : 3  .10.06
5. 2-7 Lanškroun A - Sešlost 2 1 : 0 10 : 0 10 : 0 .10.18
6. 3-6 Svitavy A - Litvínov B 1 : 0 8 : 4 8 : 4 .10.30
7. 4-5 Děčín B - Hlincovka B 0 : 1 2 : 6 2 : 6  .10.42
8. 1-2 Kolín - Lanškroun A 0 : 1 4 : 10 4 : 10 .10.54
9. 3-7 Svitavy A - Sešlost 2 1 : 0 10 : 0 10 : 0 .11.06
10. 4-6 Děčín B - Litvínov B 1 : 0 13 : 2 13 : 2 .11.18
11. 1-5 Kolín - Hlincovka B 1 : 0 6 : 4 6 : 4 .11.30
12. 2-3 Lanškroun A - Svitavy A 0 : 1 3 : 6 3 : 6 .11.42
13. 4-7 Děčín B - Sešlost 2 1 : 0 10 : 0 10 : 0 .11.54
14. 5-6 Hlincovka B - Litvínov B 1 : 0 5 : 0 5 : 0 .12.06
15. 1-3 Kolín - Svitavy A 0 : 1 2 : 9 2 : 9 .12.18
16. 2-4 Lanškroun A - Děčín B 0 : 1 9 : 11 9 : 11 .12.30
17. 5-7 Hlincovka B - Sešlost 2 1 : 0 10 : 0 10 : 0 .12.42
18. 1-6 Kolín - Litvínov B 1 : 0 5 : 4 5 : 4 .12.54
19. 3-4 Svitavy A - Děčín B 0 : 1 6 : 7 6 : 7 .13.06
20. 2-5 Lanškroun A - Hlincovka B 1 : 0 8 : 7 8 : 7 .13.18
21. 6-7 Litvínov B - Sešlost 2 1 : 0 10 : 0 10 : 0 .13.30



Oranžová„4“

K.
Va

ry

O
st

ra
va

Be
sk

yd
y 

A

Er
vě

ni
ce

 B

Lo
ko

 P
lz
eň

 B

15
.Z

Š 
Pl
ze

ň 
C

Se
šl
os

t 
3

Sk
ór

e

Bo
dy

Po
řa

dí

Útlá
1. K.Vary 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 1 : 0 1 : 5 7 VI

4 : 14 9 : 13 6 : 12 7 : 8 7 : 8 10 : 0 43 : 55

2. Ostrava 1 : 0 1 : 0 1 : 0 1 : 0 1 : 0 1 : 0 6 : 0 12 I
14 : 4 9 : 8 9 : 5 6 : 4 8 : 2 10 : 0 56 : 23

3. Beskydy A 1 : 0 0 : 1 1 : 0 0 : 1 1 : 0 1 : 0 4 : 2 10 III
13 : 9 8 : 9 7 : 6 4 : 10 7 : 4 10 : 0 49 : 38

4. Ervěnice B 1 : 0 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 1 : 0 1 : 0 3 : 3 9 IV
12 : 6 5 : 9 6 : 7 4 : 6 10 : 6 10 : 0 47 : 34

5. Loko Plzeň B 1 : 0 0 : 1 1 : 0 1 : 0 0 : 1 1 : 0 4 : 2 10 II
8 : 7 4 : 6 10 : 4 6 : 4 8 : 10 10 : 0 46 : 31

6. 15.ZŠ Plzeň C 1 : 0 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 1 : 0 1 : 0 3 : 3 9 V
8 : 7 2 : 8 4 : 7 6 : 10 10 : 8 10 : 0 40 : 40

7. Sešlost 3 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 6 6 VII
0 : 10 0 : 10 0 : 10 0 : 10 0 : 10 0 : 10 0 : 60

děkuji Slávkovi Matějů

Klíč Soupeři Sety Míče 1. Set Kurt čas

1. 1-7 K.Vary - Sešlost 3 1 : 0 10 : 0 10 : 0 .9.30
2. 2-6 Ostrava - 15.ZŠ Plzeň C 1 : 0 8 : 2 8 : 2 .9.42
3. 3-5 Beskydy A - Loko Plzeň B 0 : 1 4 : 10 4 : 10 .9.54
4. 1-4 K.Vary - Ervěnice B 0 : 1 6 : 12 6 : 12  .10.06
5. 2-7 Ostrava - Sešlost 3 1 : 0 10 : 0 10 : 0 .10.18
6. 3-6 Beskydy A - 15.ZŠ Plzeň C 1 : 0 7 : 4 7 : 4 .10.30
7. 4-5 Ervěnice B - Loko Plzeň B 0 : 1 4 : 6 4 : 6  .10.42
8. 1-2 K.Vary - Ostrava 0 : 1 4 : 14 4 : 14 .10.54
9. 3-7 Beskydy A - Sešlost 3 1 : 0 10 : 0 10 : 0 .11.06
10. 4-6 Ervěnice B - 15.ZŠ Plzeň C 1 : 0 10 : 6 10 : 6 .11.18
11. 1-5 K.Vary - Loko Plzeň B 0 : 1 7 : 8 7 : 8 .11.30
12. 2-3 Ostrava - Beskydy A 1 : 0 9 : 8 9 : 8 .11.42
13. 4-7 Ervěnice B - Sešlost 3 1 : 0 10 : 0 10 : 0 .11.54
14. 5-6 Loko Plzeň B - 15.ZŠ Plzeň C 0 : 1 8 : 10 8 : 10 .12.06
15. 1-3 K.Vary - Beskydy A 0 : 1 9 : 13 9 : 13 .12.18
16. 2-4 Ostrava - Ervěnice B 1 : 0 9 : 5 9 : 5 .12.30
17. 5-7 Loko Plzeň B - Sešlost 3 1 : 0 10 : 0 10 : 0 .12.42
18. 1-6 K.Vary - 15.ZŠ Plzeň C 0 : 1 7 : 8 7 : 8 .12.54
19. 3-4 Beskydy A - Ervěnice B 1 : 0 7 : 6 7 : 6 .13.06
20. 2-5 Ostrava - Loko Plzeň B 1 : 0 6 : 4 6 : 4 .13.18
21. 6-7 15.ZŠ Plzeň C - Sešlost 3 1 : 0 10 : 0 10 : 0 .13.30
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Nováková
1. Ervěnice A 1 : 0 0 : 1 0 : 1 1 : 0 1 : 0 1 : 0 4 : 2 10 III

9 : 7 4 : 11 6 : 11 10 : 6 7 : 2 10 : 0 46 : 37

2. Hlincovka A 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 1 : 0 1 : 0 1 : 0 3 : 3 9 IV
7 : 9 5 : 11 5 : 7 15 : 11 6 : 5 10 : 0 48 : 43

3. Dolní Újezd A 1 : 0 1 : 0 0 : 1 0 : 1 1 : 0 1 : 0 4 : 2 10 II
11 : 4 11 : 5 5 : 12 4 : 7 10 : 7 10 : 0 51 : 35

4. 15.ZŠ Plzeň B 1 : 0 1 : 0 1 : 0 1 : 0 1 : 0 1 : 0 6 : 0 12 I
11 : 6 7 : 5 12 : 5 14 : 2 11 : 1 10 : 0 65 : 19

5. Sokolov B 0 : 1 0 : 1 1 : 0 0 : 1 0 : 1 1 : 0 2 : 4 8 VI
6 : 10 11 : 15 7 : 4 2 : 14 13 : 15 10 : 0 49 : 58

6. Děčín C 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 1 : 0 1 : 0 2 : 4 8 V
2 : 7 5 : 6 7 : 10 1 : 11 15 : 13 10 : 0 40 : 47

7. Sešlost 4 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 6 6 VII
0 : 10 0 : 10 0 : 10 0 : 10 0 : 10 0 : 10 0 : 60

děkuji Slávkovi Matějů

Klíč Soupeři Sety Míče 1. Set Kurt čas

1. 1-7 Ervěnice A - Sešlost 4 1 : 0 10 : 0 10 : 0 .9.30
2. 2-6 Hlincovka A - Děčín C 1 : 0 6 : 5 6 : 5 .9.42
3. 3-5 Dolní Újezd A - Sokolov B 0 : 1 4 : 7 4 : 7 .9.54
4. 1-4 Ervěnice A - 15.ZŠ Plzeň B 0 : 1 6 : 11 6 : 11  .10.06
5. 2-7 Hlincovka A - Sešlost 4 1 : 0 10 : 0 10 : 0 .10.18
6. 3-6 Dolní Újezd A - Děčín C 1 : 0 10 : 7 10 : 7 .10.30
7. 4-5 15.ZŠ Plzeň B - Sokolov B 1 : 0 14 : 2 14 : 2  .10.42
8. 1-2 Ervěnice A - Hlincovka A 1 : 0 9 : 7 9 : 7 .10.54
9. 3-7 Dolní Újezd A - Sešlost 4 1 : 0 10 : 0 10 : 0 .11.06
10. 4-6 15.ZŠ Plzeň B - Děčín C 1 : 0 11 : 1 11 : 1 .11.18
11. 1-5 Ervěnice A - Sokolov B 1 : 0 10 : 6 10 : 6 .11.30
12. 2-3 Hlincovka A - Dolní Újezd A 0 : 1 5 : 11 5 : 11 .11.42
13. 4-7 15.ZŠ Plzeň B - Sešlost 4 1 : 0 10 : 0 10 : 0 .11.54
14. 5-6 Sokolov B - Děčín C 0 : 1 13 : 15 13 : 15 .12.06
15. 1-3 Ervěnice A - Dolní Újezd A 0 : 1 4 : 11 4 : 11 .12.18
16. 2-4 Hlincovka A - 15.ZŠ Plzeň B 0 : 1 5 : 7 5 : 7 .12.30
17. 5-7 Sokolov B - Sešlost 4 1 : 0 10 : 0 10 : 0 .12.42
18. 1-6 Ervěnice A - Děčín C 1 : 0 7 : 2 7 : 2 .12.54
19. 3-4 Dolní Újezd A - 15.ZŠ Plzeň B 0 : 1 5 : 12 5 : 12 .13.06
20. 2-5 Hlincovka A - Sokolov B 1 : 0 15 : 11 15 : 11 .13.18
21. 6-7 Děčín C - Sešlost 4 1 : 0 10 : 0 10 : 0 .13.30
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Jášová
1. 15.ZŠ Plzeň A 0 : 1 0 : 1 1 : 0 1 : 0 0 : 1 1 : 0 3 : 3 9 IV

3 : 5 8 : 12 8 : 4 9 : 7 6 : 7 10 : 0 44 : 35

2. Hr.Králové 1 : 0 1 : 0 1 : 0 1 : 0 1 : 0 1 : 0 6 : 0 12 I
5 : 3 9 : 6 13 : 0 8 : 2 9 : 2 10 : 0 54 : 13

3. Litvínov A 1 : 0 0 : 1 1 : 0 0 : 1 0 : 1 1 : 0 3 : 3 9 III
12 : 8 6 : 9 10 : 5 4 : 5 8 : 9 10 : 0 50 : 36

4. ČZU Praha B 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 1 : 0 1 : 5 7 VI
4 : 8 0 : 13 5 : 10 7 : 16 7 : 13 10 : 0 33 : 60

5. Svitavy B 0 : 1 0 : 1 1 : 0 1 : 0 0 : 1 1 : 0 3 : 3 9 V
7 : 9 2 : 8 5 : 4 16 : 7 5 : 8 10 : 0 45 : 36

6. Lanškroun C 1 : 0 0 : 1 1 : 0 1 : 0 1 : 0 1 : 0 5 : 1 11 II
7 : 6 2 : 9 9 : 8 13 : 7 8 : 5 10 : 0 49 : 35

7. Sešlost 5 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 6 6 VII
0 : 10 0 : 10 0 : 10 0 : 10 0 : 10 0 : 10 0 : 60

děkuji Slávkovi Matějů

Klíč Soupeři Sety Míče 1. Set Kurt čas

1. 1-7 15.ZŠ Plzeň A - Sešlost 5 1 : 0 10 : 0 10 : 0 .9.30
2. 2-6 Hr.Králové - Lanškroun C 1 : 0 9 : 2 9 : 2 .9.42
3. 3-5 Litvínov A - Svitavy B 0 : 1 4 : 5 4 : 5 .9.54
4. 1-4 15.ZŠ Plzeň A - ČZU Praha B 1 : 0 8 : 4 8 : 4  .10.06
5. 2-7 Hr.Králové - Sešlost 5 1 : 0 10 : 0 10 : 0 .10.18
6. 3-6 Litvínov A - Lanškroun C 0 : 1 8 : 9 8 : 9 .10.30
7. 4-5 ČZU Praha B - Svitavy B 0 : 1 7 : 16 7 : 16  .10.42
8. 1-2 15.ZŠ Plzeň A - Hr.Králové 0 : 1 3 : 5 3 : 5 .10.54
9. 3-7 Litvínov A - Sešlost 5 1 : 0 10 : 0 10 : 0 .11.06
10. 4-6 ČZU Praha B - Lanškroun C 0 : 1 7 : 13 7 : 13 .11.18
11. 1-5 15.ZŠ Plzeň A - Svitavy B 1 : 0 9 : 7 9 : 7 .11.30
12. 2-3 Hr.Králové - Litvínov A 1 : 0 9 : 6 9 : 6 .11.42
13. 4-7 ČZU Praha B - Sešlost 5 1 : 0 10 : 0 10 : 0 .11.54
14. 5-6 Svitavy B - Lanškroun C 0 : 1 5 : 8 5 : 8 .12.06
15. 1-3 15.ZŠ Plzeň A - Litvínov A 0 : 1 8 : 12 8 : 12 .12.18
16. 2-4 Hr.Králové - ČZU Praha B 1 : 0 13 : 0 13 : 0 .12.30
17. 5-7 Svitavy B - Sešlost 5 1 : 0 10 : 0 10 : 0 .12.42
18. 1-6 15.ZŠ Plzeň A - Lanškroun C 0 : 1 6 : 7 6 : 7 .12.54
19. 3-4 Litvínov A - ČZU Praha B 1 : 0 10 : 5 10 : 5 .13.06
20. 2-5 Hr.Králové - Svitavy B 1 : 0 8 : 2 8 : 2 .13.18
21. 6-7 Lanškroun C - Sešlost 5 1 : 0 10 : 0 10 : 0 .13.30
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